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Women / 2 / L2 p9 grp1
Session: P9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rhianna Smith2040
Bahamas Star Gym

9.300 8.850 9.3009.400 36.850
2T 3 2 2T 1 

1 

Nicole Elias2015
Miami Gymnastics

9.350 8.400 9.6009.450 36.800
1 5 1 1 2 

2 

Tanitra Armbrister2042
Bahamas Star Gym

9.300 9.200 9.1009.100 36.700
2T 1 4 4 3 

3 

Taevia Wright2041
Bahamas Star Gym

8.950 9.000 9.3009.250 36.500
8T 2 3 2T 4 

4 

Kassidy Backhus2070
Boca Twisters

9.250 8.750 8.4508.600 35.050
4T 4 5 7 5 

5 

Sophia Turgeon2077
Boca Twisters

9.250 8.050 8.2508.400 33.950
4T 6 7 8 6 

6 

Jordan Henderson2073
Boca Twisters

8.950 7.700 8.7258.500 33.875
8T 7 6 5 7 

7 

Kendall Kreuscher2075
Boca Twisters

9.150 7.100 8.6508.300 33.200
6 9 8 6 8 

8 

Hannah Katz2074
Boca Twisters

9.075 7.200 8.1758.100 32.550
7 8 10 9 9 

9 

Leighton Tafaro2076
Boca Twisters

8.950 7.000 8.0008.200 32.150
8T 10 9 10 10 

10 
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Women / 2 / L2 p9 grp2
Session: P9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emma Payne2083
Top Contenders

9.475 9.300 9.6009.600 37.975
2 3 2 1 1 

1 

Samantha McCall2086
Top Contenders

9.375 9.575 9.4509.400 37.800
3 1 4T 3T 2 

2 

Payton Fisher2085
Top Contenders

9.350 9.000 9.4009.400 37.150
4T 6T 4T 5 3 

3 

Emily Gonzalez2013
Miami Gymnastics

9.325 9.000 9.3009.500 37.125
6 6T 3 8 4 

4 

Trinity Taylor2081
Bahamas Star Gym

9.650 8.850 9.5009.000 37.000
1 9 6T 2 5 

5 

Riley Nelson2087
Top Contenders

9.300 9.325 9.2509.000 36.875
7T 2 6T 9 6 

6 

Delaney Benfatti2012
Brandy Johnson's

9.225 9.200 9.3509.000 36.775
10 4 6T 7 7 

7 

Jordan Rogers2084
Top Contenders

9.350 8.650 9.0259.650 36.675
4T 10 1 10 8 

8 

Nerina Craven2088
Miami Gymnastics

9.300 9.000 9.4508.850 36.600
7T 6T 9 3T 9 

9 

Callie Alfieri2082
Top Contenders

9.150 9.075 9.3758.500 36.100
11 5 10 6 10 

10 

Katerina Dumas2014
Miami Gymnastics

9.250 7.950 8.7508.200 34.150
9 11 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: P9

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Top Contenders 2 113.500 28.200 28.200 28.650 28.450
12 1 1

2 Bahamas Star Gym 2 111.150 28.250 27.050 27.750 28.100
31 2 3

3 Miami Gymnastics 2 110.525 27.975 26.400 27.800 28.350
23 3 2

4 Boca Twisters 2 103.475 27.650 24.500 25.500 25.825
44 4 4
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Women / 2 / L2p10 grp1
Session: P10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gianna Paul2027
Gravity Gymnastics

9.475 9.600 9.6509.600 38.325
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Addison Scutero2064
American Twisters

9.175 9.575 9.6009.250 37.600
6T 2 4 2 2 

2 

Gabriella Kostick2053
American Twisters

9.300 9.450 9.3259.400 37.475
4 3 2 4 3 

3 

Sydney Fischer2048
American Twisters

9.125 9.200 9.3509.000 36.675
8 7 7T 3 4 

4 

Fallyn Riesz2060
American Twisters

9.250 9.025 9.2009.000 36.475
5 8 7T 5T 5 

5 

Liana Ryan-Rosso2061
American Twisters

9.600 8.850 9.1008.800 36.350
1 11 11T 8 6T

6T

Presley Wood2069
American Twisters

8.900 9.250 9.2009.000 36.350
10T 4T 7T 5T 6T

6T

Kate Popp2059
American Twisters

8.750 9.250 9.1259.200 36.325
13 4T 5 7 8 

8 

Aliyah Gurreonero2222
American Twisters

9.450 8.025 9.0509.300 35.825
3 15 3 9 9 

9 

Marleigh Sanchez2063
American Twisters

8.900 8.750 9.0008.750 35.400
10T 12 13 10 10 

10 

Isabella J Silva2066
American Twisters

8.000 9.250 8.9259.100 35.275
15 4T 6 11 11 

11 

Mia Cueto2045
American Twisters

9.075 8.875 8.4008.600 34.950
9 10 14 15 12 

12 

Torin Drakeford2029
Nova - FL

8.900 7.950 8.8008.850 34.500
10T 16 10 13 13 

13 

Giuliana Famiano2047
American Twisters

8.600 8.550 8.4758.400 34.025
14 13 15 14 14 

14 

London Kolkana2052
American Twisters

9.175 8.200 7.5508.800 33.725
6T 14 11T 16 15 

15 

Hannah VanZwieten2068
American Twisters

7.400 9.000 8.8508.100 33.350
16 9 16 12 16 

16 
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Women / 2 / L2p10 grp2
Session: P10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Karina Ly2005
South Miami

9.750 9.650 9.8009.700 38.900
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Sophia Albano2011
South Miami

9.325 9.225 9.7009.450 37.700
5T 8 5 2 2 

2 

Alessandra Moreno2026
Gravity Gymnastics

9.600 9.250 9.4259.400 37.675
2 7 6T 7 3 

3 

Natalee Loyacona2055
American Twisters

9.300 9.400 9.3259.350 37.375
7T 4 8T 10 4 

4 

Nikayla Carpio2092
International - FL

8.775 9.600 9.5509.350 37.275
17 3 8T 5 5 

5 

Mia Pappalardo2057
American Twisters

8.850 9.325 9.4009.600 37.175
15 6 2T 8 6 

6 

Sofia Marrink2056
American Twisters

9.300 9.675 9.5258.650 37.150
7T 1 15 6 7 

7 

Sarah Barbosa2039
On Your Toes

9.025 9.000 9.6759.400 37.100
13 11 6T 3 8 

8 

Bianca Bautista2043
American Twisters

8.800 9.050 9.5759.600 37.025
16 9 2T 4 9 

9 

Aubrey Goldberg2033
ZGA

9.350 8.825 8.9509.250 36.375
4 12 11 14T 10T

10T

Sara Castillo2018
On Your Toes

8.900 9.025 9.3509.100 36.375
14 10 12 9 10T

10T

Sofia Calvo2010
South Miami

9.325 8.575 9.1759.300 36.375
5T 13 10 11T 10T

10T

Mary Shumate2065
American Twisters

9.150 9.350 8.9508.900 36.350
9T 5 13 14T 13 

13 

Hila Bitton2035
ZGA

9.450 8.100 9.1759.550 36.275
3 16 4 11T 14 

14 

Veronica Dockum2046
American Twisters

9.050 8.425 9.1508.850 35.475
12 14 14 13 15 

15 

Chloe Wigoda2034
ZGA

9.150 8.200 8.5758.600 34.525
9T 15 16 17 16 

16 

Priscilia Viaggio2036
ZGA

9.075 8.050 8.8007.800 33.725
11 17 17 16 17 

17 
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Women / 2 / L2p10 grp3
Session: P10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Natalie Gregory2006
South Miami

9.500 9.475 9.7759.700 38.450
2 4T 1T 1 1 

1 

Zahrea Edwards2023
Gravity Gymnastics

9.400 9.525 9.6259.700 38.250
4T 3 1T 4 2 

2 

Destini Mann2093
International - FL

9.625 9.700 9.6508.800 37.775
1 1 17 3 3 

3 

Hayden Loft2054
American Twisters

9.400 9.475 9.3009.450 37.625
4T 4T 7 10 4 

4 

Isabella Amorosi2091
International - FL

9.225 9.675 9.7008.900 37.500
7 2 16 2 5 

5 

Annabella Cavallaro2001
South Miami

9.200 8.850 9.5009.500 37.050
8 12 3* 5T 6T

6T

Francesca Pantages2094
Nova - FL

9.475 9.175 8.9009.500 37.050
3 8 3* 17 6T

6T

Emily Pollack2058
American Twisters

8.950 9.450 9.3509.300 37.050
14 7 12T 9 6T

6T

Alison Wagner2030
Nova - FL

9.000 9.050 9.4009.500 36.950
13 9 3T 8 9 

9 

Gia Burke2004
South Miami

9.050 9.475 8.9759.400 36.900
10T 4T 8T 16 10 

10 

Gabrielle Innocent2025
Gravity Gymnastics

9.150 8.700 9.5009.400 36.750
9 14 8T 5T 11 

11 

Alyssa Gaspar2049
American Twisters

8.900 8.800 9.5009.300 36.500
15 13 12T 5T 12 

12 

Zoe Godston2050
American Twisters

8.825 8.875 9.0009.350 36.050
17 11 11 13* 13T

13T

Isabella M Silva2067
American Twisters

8.850 9.000 9.0009.200 36.050
16 10 15 13* 13T

13T

Maegan Hernandez2020
On Your Toes

9.025 8.500 9.1009.400 36.025
12 15T 8T 12 15 

15 

Nicole Klenicki2032
ZGA

9.050 8.300 9.1509.500 36.000
10T 17 3T 11 16T

16T

Sienna Pommeranc2037
ZGA

9.250 8.500 9.0009.250 36.000
6 15T 14 13T 16T

16T
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Women / 2 / L2p10 grp4
Session: P10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Bailey Levine2002
South Miami

9.800 9.600 9.6259.650 38.675
1 2 1 2 1 

1 

Paola Marin2008
South Miami

9.700 9.650 9.6759.600 38.625
2 1 2T 1 2 

2 

Mia Othon2016
On Your Toes

9.225 9.300 9.5509.500 37.575
6 5T 4 3 3 

3 

Isabelle Garcia2024
Gravity Gymnastics

9.375 9.475 9.3009.400 37.550
4 3 5T 10T 4 

4 

Natalie Sochin2007
South Miami

9.250 9.175 9.4509.200 37.075
5 7 10 6T 5 

5 

Jessica Sadowsky2062
American Twisters

9.150 9.300 9.2759.300 37.025
9T 5T 7T 12 6 

6 

Dominique Dujarric2000
On Your Toes

9.000 9.075 9.3259.400 36.800
12T 9 5T 9 7 

7 

Pilar Vargas2009
South Miami

9.175 9.325 9.2259.000 36.725
8 4 15 15 8 

8 

Erin Rodriguez2090
International - FL

9.000 8.575 9.5259.600 36.700
12T 12 2T 4 9 

9 

Valentina Alban Paz2022
Gravity Gymnastics

8.950 9.050 9.4509.150 36.600
14 10 11T 6T 10 

10 

Angelina Bulgarin2089
International - FL

8.825 9.125 9.4759.150 36.575
16 8 11T 5 11 

11 

Maya Sharon2038
ZGA

9.200 8.525 9.0009.300 36.025
7 13T 7T 16 12 

12 

Constanza Gimenez2003
South Miami

8.850 8.525 9.4509.050 35.875
15 13T 14 6T 13 

13 

Emily Grondin2095
Nova - FL

9.150 8.100 9.3009.300 35.850
9T 15 7T 10T 14 

14 

Ariel Dery2028
Nova - FL

9.025 9.000 9.2508.550 35.825
11 11 16T 13T 15 

15 

Sarahi Perez2019
On Your Toes

9.425 8.050 9.2508.550 35.275
3 16 16T 13T 16 

16 

Bella Kredi2031
ZGA

8.750 7.900 8.9259.100 34.675
17 17 13 17 17 

17 
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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: P10

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 South Miami 2 116.475 29.250 28.900 29.050 29.275
11 2 1

2 Gravity Gymnastics 2 114.550 28.475 28.600 28.700 28.775
32 4 2

3 American Twisters 2 114.525 28.450 28.725 28.650 28.700
43 3 3

4 International - FL 2 113.825 27.850 28.975 28.100 28.900
25 1 6

5 On Your Toes 2 111.875 27.675 27.325 28.300 28.575
56 5 5

6 ZGA 2 109.575 28.050 25.850 28.350 27.325
64 6 4
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